
BRAD EDWARDS — Response to R4P #2 and 3 
NOVEMBER 2009 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2012 

Date Description 

09/ 18/ 2012- 
9/21/2012 

Out of Office — National Crime Victim Bar Assoc. Conference 

09/ 11/ 2012 BOA— Annual Meet and Greet 

07/ 25/ 2012 SW FLIGHT ft 1169 FROM TAMPA TO FLL 

07/ 25/ 2012 BJE-SW Airlines Flight ft 294 to FLL 

07/ 24/ 2012 HOLIDAY INN TAMPA 

07/ 24/ 2012 SW FLIGHT # 36811 FROM FLL TO TAMPA 

07/ 24/ 2012 AVIS CAR RENTAL TAMPA 

07/ 19/ 2012 SW FLIGHT # 3230 FROM JAX TO FFL 

07/ 17/ 2012 ENTERPRISE RENTAL JAX 

07/ 17/ 2012 SW FLIGHT FROM FFL TO JAX 

07/ 12/ 2012 SW FLIGHT # 101 FROM JACKSONVILLE TO FORT LAUDERDALE 

07/ 11/ 2012 ENTERPRISE RENTAL AT JAX 

07/ 11/ 2012 BJE-Southwest Airlines Flight # 3408 

6/13/2012- 
6/16/2012 

FJA Speaker during convention 

06/ 08/ 2012 BJE - OUT OF THE OFFICE 

05/ 27/ 2012 Southwest Flight #1893 to JAX 

05/ 14/ 2012 BJE-OUT OF THE OFFICE 

05/01/2012 BCJA Meeting 

04/ 26/ 2012 BJE-OVC TTAC Training: Coalition for Independent Living, Inc., "Enforcing 
Victims' Rights" 

04/ 25/ 2012 BJE-FJA-Webinar "Maximizing Recovery for Sexual Abuse Victims" 

03/ 23/ 2012 BJE- Speaking at the 2012 FJA Workhorse Seminar - Topic: Maximizing 
Recovery for Sexual Abuse Victims 

03/ 21/ 2012 BJE - OUT OF THE OFFICE 3/21/12 - 3/23/12 - attending/speaking at the 2012 
FJA Workhorse Seminar in Orlando, FL 

03/ 13/ 2012 BJE-BCJA BOD Meeting 

02/ 10/ 2012 BRAD OUT - VACATION IN UTAH 2/10/12 - 2/20/12 

02/ 07/ 2012 BOA-Meeting 

02/ 07/ 2012 BJE/MDW-BCJA February 2012 Meeting 

01/27/2012 BJE-OUT OF THE OFFICE 

01/10/2012 BOA-Meeting 

12/ 29/ 2011 BJE - OUT OF THE OFFICE 
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